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 المطلوب تحقيقها لصالح الجيش   2025للعام للمختبرات العسكرية المركزية عائدة المستهلكة المواد لائحة بال 

 

 القسم المشترك

№   Description Unit QTY Notes 

819 
15506950 Absolute Alcohol (25Lit/Gal) 20820464 GL 20   

820 
15506576 Alcohol Rapid Test In Urine (50Tests/box) KIT 15   

821 
15506665 Anti A (ABO1) (10ml/ Vial) SB0010010 FLACON 250   

822 
15507445 Anti AB (10ml/ Vial) SB0030010 FLACON 20   

823 
15506666 Anti B (ABO2) (10ml/ Vial) SB0020010 FLACON 250   

824 
15506648 Anti D (RH1) (IgM+IgG) (10ml/ Vial) SB0040010 FLACON 250   

825 
15507446 Anti Human Globuline (10ml/ Vial) 716910IGG FLACON 25   

826 15506333 
Anticoagulant Citrate Dextrose Solution A USP 

500ml (1077227) 
PIECE 2,100   

827 
15507042 Bacto Lactose Broth 500g PIECE 40   

828 
15504096 Blood Agar Base 500g  51039 PIECE 250   

829 
15500265 Blood Transfusion Set With Filter PIECE 2,000   

830 15506250 
Calprotectin+Lactoferrin Card, (10Tests /Kit) OIBD-

625 
BOX 30   

831 
15506048 CLED Agar 500g  51052 FLACON 5   

832 
15506209 Clostridium Diff Toxin A+B (20Test/kit) ICD-635 KIT 40   

833 15505842 
Cotton Swab Sterile i/w for Bacteriology (in Round 

Tube) (1000/Kit) 
KIT 300   

834 
15506796 Cover Slide 22*22 (1000/box) BOX 100   

835 
15507405 Cryo Frozen Spray (200ml) 2384 FLACON 10   

836 15505132 
Disposable Petri Dish /Sterile 9-10cm (500/Pack) PD-

901 
KIT 150   

837 
15506054 Disposable Plastic Pipette /Dropper (1ml) (500/Pack) KIT 200   

838 
15506054 Disposable Plastic Pipette /Dropper (1ml) (500/Pack) KIT 200   

839 15506795 
Disposable Sterile Bacteriological loops 10ul 

(1000/box) 
BOX 130   
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840 
15506914 EA50 Papanicolaou Solution (1*2.5L) 109272 GL 3   

841 
15506616 Eosin Methylene Blue Agar (EMB,500g) 51033 PIECE 6   

842 
15504709 ESR Pipette Self Levelling (200/pack) PK 50   

843 
15501131 Ethanol Absolut 100% 20Litre GL 15   

844 
15506952 Formalin 10% Solution (Formaldehyde 4%) 20L/Gal GL 50   

845 
15500369 Frosted Slides For Pathology (72/Pack) HDAS016-5 Pack 300   

846 
15505021 Giemsa Solution 2.5 Litres KIT 10   

847 
15507505 Giemza Stain Solution for SP Systems 75030SX1000 KIT 2   

848 
15506947 Glucose Monohydrate (5Kg/pack) 24371366 KIT 50   

849 
15507025 Glucose Solution 100gr (255ml/flacon) FLACON 30   

850 
15506982 Glucose Solution 50gr (255ml/flacon) FLACON 600   

851 
15507024 Glucose Solution 75gr (255ml/flacon) FLACON 200   

852 15506543 
H Pylori Card, (25Test/Kit) With Stool 

Vials,P820001VC 
KIT 5   

853 
15506210 HCG Test in Urine 10IU or Less Individ (25/Kit) FHC-202 KIT 5   

854 
15505791 HEMA SCREEN (25 test),Occult Blood, KIT 30   

855 
15506819 Immunoslides,Superfrost Plus White (72/Box) Kit 120   

856 
15505790 MacConkey Agar Without Cryst.Violet 500g, 51036 KIT 200   

857 
15500003 Mackonky Agar With Crystal Violet /  211387 KIT 50   

858 
15507508 MAY Grunwald Solution for SP System 75010X2500 KIT 5   

859 
15506080 Microtome Blades High Profile Box of 50 Blade BOX 15   

860 15506710 
OG Solution For Early Diag of Tumors,Papanicolaou 

(1x2.5L) 109272 OR 106888 
GL 3   

861 15506561 
Quadruple Blood Bag 450ml,In-Line Filter Sampling 

Pouche,Needle Cover,sag-M Solution 
PIECE 12,000   

862 15502004 
Rapid Test for Drug of Abuse (Urine Test) Cassette 12 

Parameters 
TEST 500   

863 15506534 
Rapid Test For Drug of Abuse (Urine Test) 

COC,MOR,THC  DOA-154 
TEST 200   
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864 
15502378 Sac Urine Pediatrique Sterile 100ml JC09004 PIECE 5,000   

865 
15506840 Salmonella Paratyphiod A (5ml) FA003 FLACON 13   

866 
15506617 Salmonella Paratyphiod B (5ml) FA004 FLACON 13   

867 
15505834 Salmonella Paratyphoid H (5ml) FA005 FLACON 10   

868 
15505833 Salmonella Paratyphoid O (5ml) FA001 FLACON 10   

869 
15506126 Salmonella Shigella Agar (500g) 51043 FLACON 5   

870 15502633 
SARS-CoV-2 and Influenza AB and RSV Antigen 

Combo Rapid Test (20/Kit) 012116-2011 
KIT 200   

871 15502132 
SARS-CoV-2 and Influenza AB Antigen Combo 

Rapid Test (20/Kit) 1041-54-01 
KIT 500   

872 
15505029 Selenite Broth 500gr BOX 30   

873 
15507422 Slides Thickness 1mm (26x76mm) (72/box) BOX 1,000   

874 
15505654 Slidex Strepto Plus (60test) PL030 KIT 15   

875 15507044 
Sterile Urine Container induviually Wrapped 120ml 

With Label & Screw Cap SCP-101 
PIECE 200,000   

876 15500084 
Stool Container (Pots Pour Selles avec Bouchon 

opaque) SSP-131/130 (100ml) 
PIECE 10,000   

877 
15506811 Strep A Kit (20Tests/box) BOX 120   

878 15506615 
Methanol cleaning solution for sp automated systems / 

X5000    75070S 
GL 50   

879 15505108 
Sysmex Wright Solution (solution de nettoyage) for 

SP automated system (methanol) X2500  /  75090S 
GL 15   

880 
15506033 Tips Blue for Micropipette (1ml) (1000/Box) BOX 150   

881 
15507102 Tips Yellow for Micropipette (0.1ml) (1000/Box) BOX 300   

882 
15506574 Tube en Plastique 10cc (1000/Box)  HP1030 BOX 120   

883 
15506575 Tube en Plastique 5cc (1000/box) HP1024 BOX 20   

884 
15507224 Tuberculine Purified Multi Dose PPD (5ml / Flacon) PIECE 150   

885 
15506949 Xylol or Xylene (25L/Gal) XYL GL 25   

886 15500060 
Needles for Vacutainer 21G Precision glide Multi 

Sample,Green  
PIECE 300,000   

887 15506704 
Safety Multi-Sample Blood Collection Needle,Green 

21G*1.5 Inch  
PIECE 60,000   
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888 15504605 
Vacutainer Clot Activator  with Slanted Gel SST II 

advance Tube 5ml  
PIECE 150,000   

889 15504601 
Vacutainer K2EDTA Plastic Tube 3ml Coated with 

Lavendar Hemogard Closure 
PIECE 200,000   

890 15507043 
Vacutainer LH Plasma Tube 5.5ml with Lime green 

Hemogard Closure 
PIECE 180,000   

891 15504602 
Vacutainer Sodium Citrate Plastic Tube 2.7ml with 

blue Hemogard Closure  
PIECE 20,000   

 

 


